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GENERAL ELECTION 215

FIRST CONGRESSIONAL
November 2, 1982

Albany
Alton
Auburn
Barnstead
Barrington
Bartlett
Bedford
Belmont
Brentwood
Brookf ield
Candia
Canterbury
Center Harbor
Chatham
Chester
Chichester
Conway
Danville
Deerf ield
Perry
Dover-Ward 1

Dover-Ward 2

Dover-Ward 3

Dover-Ward 4

Dover-Ward 5

Dover-Ward 6

Durham
East Kingston
Eaton
Effingham
Epping
Epsom
Exeter
Farmington
Freedom
Fremont
Gilford
Gilmanton
Gof fstown
Greenland
Hale's Location
Hampstead
Hampton
Hampton Falls
Hart's Location
Hooksett
Jackson
Kensington
Kingston
Laconia-Ward 1

Laconia-Ward 2

Laconia-Ward 3

Laconia-Ward 4
Laconia-Ward 5

Laconia-Ward 6

DISTRICT
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FIRST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
November 2, 1982
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FIRST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
November 2, 1982
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SECOND CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
November 2, 1982
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SECOND CONGRESSI
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SECOND CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
November 2, 1982

c.<^' y
Grford 264 81
Pelham 1,276 742
Pembroke 1,099 488
Peterborough 1,510 223
Piermont 144 39
Pinkham's Grant 3 2

Pittsburg 226 29
Plainfield 350 134

Plymouth 812 186
Randolph 106 26
Richmond 133 31

Rindge 609 119

Roxbury 30 12

Rumney 364 60
Salem 4,295 2,626
Salisbury 227 70

Sargent's Pur. 1

Second College Gt .

Sharon 56 12
Shelburne 93 17

Springfield 150 43
Stark 91 31
Stewartstown 107 38
Stoddard 168 50
Stratford 88 66
Success
Sugar Hill 157 33
Sullivan 125 38

Sunapee 878 158
Surry 181 56
Sutton 282 101

Swanzey 936 362
Temple 221 29
T'son 4 Mes's Pur.
Thornton 285 60

Troy 262 199

Unity 162 73

Walpole 669 267
Warner 512 164
Warren 154 39

Washington 159 44
Waterville Valley 53 12
Weare 808 167
Webster 296 75
Wentworth 164 25
Wentworth's Loc. 19 2

Westmoreland 330 80
Whitefield 419 139
Wilmot 209 60
Wilton 667 169
Winchester 396 217
Windham 1,146 529
Windsor 28 9

Woodstock 198 47

TOTALS 92.098 37.906
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COUNCILOR
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COUNCILOR
DISTRICT No. 1

November 2, 1982

Sargent's Purchase
Second College Gt .

Shelburne
Springfield
Stark
Stewartstown
Stratford
Success
Sugar Hill

Sunapee
Tamworth
T'son & Mes's Pur.
Thornton
Tilton
Tuf tonboro
Wakefield
Warren
Waterville Valley
Wentworth
Wentworth's Loc.
Whitefield
Wilmot
Wolfeboro
Woodstock

COUNCILOR
DISTRICT No. 2

November 2, 1982 ^V'

<5>^

70
124
85
92
79
G

133
697
571

246
418
623
721
193
64

174
17

386
149

1,118
236

..^"

TOTALS

34
48
36
35
77

55
335

83
302
96

1

155
85

336

41,808 10,277



GENERAL ELECTION 223

COUNCILOR
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COUNCILOR
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SENATORIAL
DISTRICT No

At. 4 Gil. Ac. Gt.
Bean's Grant
Bean's Purchase
Berlin-Ward 1

Berlin-Ward 2

Berlin-Ward 3
Berlin-Ward 4

Bethlehem
Cambridge
Carroll
Chandler's Pur.
Clarksville
Colebrook
Columbia
Crawford's Pur.
Cutt's Grant
Dalton
Dix's Grant
Dixville
Dummer
Errol
Erving's Grant
Franconia
Gorham
Green's Grant
Hadley's Pur.
Jefferson
Kilkenny
Lancaster
Low 4 Burbank's Gt
Martin's Loc.
Milan
Millsfield
Northumberland
Odell
Pinkham's Grant
Pittsburg
Randolph
Sargent's Pur.
Second College Gt .

Shelburne
Stark
Stewartstown
Stratford
Success
Sugar Hill
T'son 4 Mes's Pur.
Wentworth's Loc.
Whitefield

v/
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SENATORIAL
DISTRICT No. 3

Albany 84
Ashland 243
Bartlett 427
Brookfield 150

Campton 335
Center Harbor 172
Chatham 37

Conway 1,432
Eaton 77

Effingham 147
Freedom 265
Hale's Location
Hart's Location 6

Holderness 350
Jackson 169
Madison 279
Meredith 951
Moultonborough 848
Ossipee 566
Sandwich 266
Tamworth 412
Tuftonboro 600
Wakefield 587
Wolfeboro 876

of
38

183
166
57

222
100
17

594
34
82
52

2

137
110
101
455
340
284
224
217
199
264
774

.^

SENATORIAL
DISTRICT No,

Alton
Barnstead
Farmington
Gilford
Gilmanton
Laconia-Ward 1

Laconia-Ward 2

Laconia-Ward 3

Laconia-Ward 4

Laconia-Ward 5

Laconia-Ward 6

Middleton
Milton
New Durham
Pittsfield

TOTALS
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SENATORIAL
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SENATORIAL
DISTRICT No.
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SENATORIAL
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